Year
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010

Students

Served
196
183
175
137
163
106
83

Hours
Worked
4027.15

3957
4108
2884.00
3541.75
2145.50
2601.00

Dixon Public Schools
SWAP Program
2016 Report

Hours Worked
Dollar Equivlent

$32,217.20
$31,658.00
$32,696.00
$23,072.00
$28,370.00
$17,165.00
$20,808.00

Transfer
From O/M
$32,217.20
$31,658.00
$32,696.00
$22,756.00
$26,297.00
$17,165.00
$20,808.00

Terminated

Participants

O~ b NN W

Applied/
Did Not



