Dixon Public Schools SWAP Program 2016 Report

	Students	Hours	Hours Worked	Transfer	Terminated	Applied/ Did Not
Year	Served	Worked	Dollar Equivlent	From O/M	Participants	Dia Noi
2016	196	4027.15	\$32,217.20	\$32,217.20	3	
2015	183	3957	\$31,658.00	\$31,658.00	2	
2014	175	4108	\$32,696.00	\$32,696.00	2	
2013	137	2884.00	\$23,072.00	\$22,756.00	5	
2012	163	3541.75	\$28,370.00	\$26,297.00	4	
2011	106	2145.50	\$17,165.00	\$17,165.00	1	
2010	93	2601.00	\$20,808.00	\$20,808.00	0	